
Date 9/18/2024

Horse Total Points

1 Maye, Aspyn River 59.5

2 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame 21

3 Week, Annie Les is More 16

4 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater 16

5 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen 15

6 Meyer, Kristen JL Roc The Bar 14.5

7 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo 11

8 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire 11

9 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars 11

10 Brandli, Sandi French John Fame 10

11 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike 10

12 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom 10

Horse Total Points

1 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame 28

2 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian 28

3 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars 24

4 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo 23.5

5 Beier, Hollie Checotahs Top Loaded Guy 19

6 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame 17

7 Meyer, Kristen JL Roc The Bar 16

8 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince 14

9 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen 11

10 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire 10

11 Bries, Kori Light My Perks 10

12 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom 10

Horse Total Points

1 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot 22

2 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun 19

3 Napp, Natasha Reba 18

4 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy 12

5 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo 10

6 Welch, Terri MaryJaneStopsTraffic 10

7 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND 10

8 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater 10

9 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design 10

10 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike 9

11 Spiegelberg, Colbi Miss Kay 9

12 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic 9
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Date 9/18/2024

Horse Total Points

1 Nilles, Cheri Paisley 24.5

2 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy 19

3 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey 15

4 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry 10

5 Weidel, Brandon Oakley Frost SK 10

6 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray 10

7 Nelson, Annabelle Sly 10

8 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack 10

9 Scott, Trent Watch Pesris Corona 10

10 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit 9.5

11 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy 9

12 Mueller, Brea Fancy This 9

Horse Total Points

1 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye 23

2 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess 17

3 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly 15

4 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick 15

5 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig 13

6 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic 13

7 Retherford, Linda Flashy Buttons 12

8 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood 11

9 Blanchette, Jennifer B Honored To Share 10

10 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder 10

11 Johanning, Amy Prada G 10

12 Anton, Aubrey Short Stop McGee 10
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Date 9/18/2024

Horse Total Points

1 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame 54

2 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen 36

3 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike 19

4 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry 17

5 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel 15

6 Brandli, Sandi French John Fame 10

7 Brandli, Sandi Knock Ya Off Socks 10

8 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic 10

9 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo 7

10 Bries, Kori Light My Perks 7

11 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy 7

12 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy 6

Horse Total Points

1 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot 32

2 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic 26

3 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special 22

4 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel 22

5 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen 19

6 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy 16

7 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy 15

8 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike 13

9 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry 13

10 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart 13

11 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo 11

12 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack 10

Horse Total Points

1 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire 36

2 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey 29

3 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry 25.5

4 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe 24

5 Bourbonnais, Christy Begger 18.5

6 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar 18

7 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo 16

8 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money 16

9 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat 14

10 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic 13

11 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials 12

12 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly 11
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Date 9/18/2024

Horse Total Points

1 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo 39

2 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian 36

3 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow 25

4 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater 25

5 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire 24

6 Week, Annie Les is More 20

7 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar 15

8 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner 15

9 Van Der Geest, Katie Renos Little Fame 15

10 Huston, Dayne Suki 14

11 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks 12

12 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief 12

Horse Total Points

1 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design 28

2 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater 25

3 Mueller, Brea Fancy This 19.5

4 Huston, Dayne Suki 19

5 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow 18.5

6 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar 16

7 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona 14

8 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief 13

9 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat 12

10 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun 10

11 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender 10

12 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison 10

Horse Total Points

1 Hodges, Courtney Angel 37

2 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick 24.5

3 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream 18

4 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray 18

5 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick 17

6 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona 14

7 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid 12

8 Johanning, Amy Prada G 11

9 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun 11

10 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun 10

11 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo 10

12 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat 10
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Date 9/18/2024

Horse Total Points

1 Maye, Aspyn River 69

2 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars 22

3 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR 19

4 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom 18

5 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame 8

6 Wagner, Emma Bruno 8

7 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo 7

8 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood 7

9 Anderson, Alyna Diva 6

10 Zielinski, Zoe Texaco 5

11 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE 4

12 0 0 0

Horse Total Points

1 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame 48

2 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars 35

3 Anderson, Alyna Diva 26

4 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater 26

5 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR 24

6 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire 23

7 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom 23

8 Zielinski, Zoe Texaco 15

9 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo 11

10 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version 10

11 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan 9

12 Nelson, Annabelle Sly 9

Horse Total Points

1 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo 26

2 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit 23

3 Vallier, Kiley Cricket 22

4 Maye, Aspyn Rou 21

5 Anderson, Alyna Diva 19

6 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire 15

7 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan 14

8 Lima, Lucy Chainy Oaks Flitfire 14

9 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak 12

10 Long, Charli Race Runner 12

11 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please 11

12 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater 10
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Date 9/18/2024

Horse Total Points

1 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars 57

2 Vallier, Kiley Cricket 52

3 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo 45

4 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR 25

5 Stockton, Sawyer Pride 14

6 Champeau, John NoNo 13

7 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle 9

8 Bourbonnais, Christy Begger 8

9 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl 7

10 Zielinski, Ava Sugar 6

11 0 0 0

12 0 0 0

Horse Total Points

1 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo 52

2 Scott, Trent Chicks Last Story 39

3 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun 29

4 Scott, Trent Watch Pesris Corona 24

5 Champeau, John NoNo 19

6 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory 17

7 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl 16

8 Ledvina, Hallee Torman 14

9 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR 10

10 Johnson, Victoria Fancy 9

11 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars 8

12 Mulrenin, Sophia French Jett Of Honor 8
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